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ConTD. 26-50

TOTAL 
Rank

LEAGUE 
Rank RECRUITMENT LEADER Atlas-HOXO


Score LINKEDIN

ATLAS LEAGUE

0101 Ryan Kelly /ryanpatrickkelly99/43,640

0202 Andrew McGregor /andrewmcgregor1983/41,993

0303 Russell Ayles /russellayles/35,972

0404 Alex King /alex-king/34,756

0505 Matthew Hart /matthew-hart/32,449

0606 Sophie Thomas /sophiethomasklueya/31,539

0707 Rhys Horton /rhys-horton/31,390

0808 Nick Shepherd /nick-shepherd/31,223

0909 Keiran Hathorn /seasoneditrecruiter/30,973

1010 Kevin Warner /warnerkevin/30,586

1111 Richard Triggs /richard-triggs/30,378

1212 Laura Nailard /laura-nailard/30,205

1313 Mike Carter /mike-carter/30,094

1414 Nadia Smith /nadia-smith/29,992

1515 Amie Duignan /amie-duignan/29,887

1616 Ben Duncombe /bduncombe/29,813

1717 Aarati Ilanko /ailanko/29,004

1818 David Young /david-young/28,974

1919 Harvey Jutton /harvey-jutton/28,378

2020 Greg Holmsen /greg-holmsen/28,191

2121 Michael Green /michaelbradmanrecruitment/28,137

2222 Glenn Carter /drglenncarter/28,004

2323 Lee Jones /lee-jones/27,834

2424 Rhys Luxford /rhys-luxford/27,738

2525 Mike Cunningham /mikendeva/27,423

https://recruitwithatlas.com/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/ryanpatrickkelly99/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/andrewmcgregor1983/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/russellayles/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/alex-king-15175324/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/matthew-hart-32729688/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/sophiethomasklueya/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/rhys-horton-ba74381a/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/nick-shepherd-618362a/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/seasoneditrecruiter/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/warnerkevin/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/richard-triggs-2572891/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/laura-nailard-4b6499102/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/mike-carter-6ba7aabb/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/nadia-smith-a220a6180/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/amie-duignan-29304570/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/bduncombe/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/ailanko/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/david-young-9a264b/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/harvey-jutton-a840ab268/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/greg-holmsen-75176013/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/michaelbradmanrecruitment/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/drglenncarter/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/lee-jones7/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/rhys-luxford/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/mikendeva/


ConTD. 51-75
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TOTAL 
Rank

LEAGUE 
Rank RECRUITMENT LEADER Atlas-HOXO


Score LINKEDIN

GOLD League

0126 Lance Harvie /lanceharvie/27,160

0227 Jonathan Walmsley /walmsleyj/27,153

0328 Pete Watson /petewatsonmintrecruitment/26,853

0429 Jill Ryder /jill-ryder/26,367

0530 Rhiannon O'Dea /rhiannon-o-dea/26,346

0631 Jonathan Lamm /jonathanlamm/26,089

0732 Ben Newnham /ben-newnham/25,999

0833 Paul Minton /paul-minton/25,422

0934 Dan Bowers /dan-bowers/25,209

1035 Tom Wood /tomwooddotnet/24,923

1136 Sarah Donegan /sarah-donegan/24,782

1237 Laura Robinson /laura-robinson/24,780

1338 Craig Sibley /craig-sibley/24,423

1439 Richard Scott /richard-scott/24,132

1540 Sam Lawless /sam-lawless/23,905

1641 Dani Tamati /danitamati/23,598

1742 Iain MacGibbon /iain-macgibbon/23,598

1843 Dean Stallard /deanstallard/23,148

1944 Tom Mackintosh /tommackintosh/23,045

2045 Antonio Delle Donne /antoniodelledonne/22,885

2146 Regan Brown /reganwbrown/22,693

2247 Jessica Xin Dong /jessicaxindong/22,632

2348 Emily Nota /emily-nota/22,516

2449 Sommer Bath /sommer-bath/22,512

2550 Jack Foster /jack-foster/22,471

https://recruitwithatlas.com/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/lanceharvie/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/walmsleyj/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/petewatsonmintrecruitment/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/jill-ryder-7750b11/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/rhiannon-o-dea/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/jonathanlamm/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/ben-newnham-a55b3227/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/paul-minton-4b7899107/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/dan-bowers-13b3a1120/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/tomwooddotnet/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/sarah-donegan-8a42a74/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/laura-robinson-4475863/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/craig-sibley-40a256122/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/richard-scott-64606312/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/sam-lawless/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/danitamati/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/iain-macgibbon-08457a1/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/deanstallard/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/tommackintosh/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/antoniodelledonne/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/reganwbrown/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/jessicaxindong/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/emily-nota-9594a2a6/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/sommer-bath-446b998/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/jack-foster-1879324b/


ConTD. 76-100

TOTAL 
Rank

LEAGUE 
Rank RECRUITMENT LEADER Atlas-HOXO


Score LINKEDIN

SILVER League

0151 Ilsa Cozens /ilsacozens/22,454

0252 Jesse Herrick /jesse-herrick/22,438

0353 Anton Roe /talentsolutions/22,334

0454 Emma Egan /emmaegan/22,199

0555 Elena Shpak /eshpak/22,067

0656 Laura Houlston /laurahoulston/22,007

0757 Lucas Leonard /lucasleonard/21,873

0858 William Morris /william-morris/21,857

0959 Ben Townshend /ben-townshend/21,777

1060 Chris Woodward /chris-woodward/21,406

1161 Tony Kvatch /tonykvatch/21,404

1262 Paul Dunn /pauldunnexecutive/21,355

1363 Nikki Smith Byrne /nikki-smith-byrne/21,261

1464 Louise Hall-Strutt /louise-hall-strutt/20,896

1565 Richard Shaw /richard-shaw/20,868

1666 Brodie Cummins /brodiecummins/20,858

1767 Kay Reynoldson /kay-reynoldson/20,675

1868 Claire Stuart /claire-stuart/20,014

1969 Dominic Moore /mooredcb/20,011

2070 Olga Boylan /olgaboylan/19,980

2171 Michelle Rubinstein /mrubinsteinrecruitment/19,840

2272 Matthew Iustini /matthewiustini/19,682

2373 Chanell McAsey /chanellmcasey/19,527

2474 Matt Cook /matthewmarkcook/19,523

2575 Indira Cole /indira-cole-recruitment/19,308
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https://www.linkedin.com/in/ilsacozens/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/jesse-herrick/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/talentsolutions/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/emmaegan/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/eshpak/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/laurahoulston/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/lucasleonard13/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/william-morris-314b6812/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/ben-townshend-22261293/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/chris-woodward-68091923/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/tonykvatch/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/pauldunnexecutive/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/nikki-smith-byrne/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/louise-hall-strutt-7994b354/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/richard-shaw-465324149/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/brodiecummins/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/kay-reynoldson-56191557/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/claire-stuart-69a06b112/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/mooredcb/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/olgaboylan/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/mrubinsteinrecruitment/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/matthewiustini/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/chanellmcasey/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/matthewmarkcook/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/indira-cole-recruitment/
https://recruitwithatlas.com/


TOTAL 
Rank

LEAGUE 
Rank RECRUITMENT LEADER Atlas-HOXO


Score LINKEDIN

BRONZE League

0176 Kathryn Parry /kathryn-parry/19,254

0277 Rina Gami /rina-gami/19,193

0378 Craig Whyte /craigstuartwhyte/19,169

0479 Kate Flippence /kate-flippence/19,143

0580 Chris McCabe /chris-mccabe/19,103

0681 Steve Dybacz /stevedybacz/19,028

0782 Will Cannaby /cannaby/18,887

0883 Sid Bapodra /sidhraj/18,879

0984 Steve Merritt /steve-merritt/18,841

1085 Michael Phillips /michael-phillips/18,795

1186 Jennifer Hobbs /jennifer-hobbs/18,634

1287 Jelissa Taylor /jelissa-taylor/18,570

1388 Verge Das Neves /vdasneves/18,389

1489 Leighanne McAleer /leighanne-mcaleer/18,351

1590 Tim Wallis /twallis/18,342

1691 Egle Scerbavicuite /egle-scerbaviciute/18,315

1792 Garth Kharitou /garth-kharitou/18,277

1893 David Bayliss /davidlloydbayliss/18,273

1994 Simon Rooney /simon-rooney/18,141

2095 Jonathan Attwood /jonathan-attwood/18,012

2196 Pamela Panagopoulos /pamela-panagopoulos/17,962

2297 Jordan Luxford /jordanluxford/17,285

2398 Simon Hair /simonhair/16,164

2499 Steven Fulop /stevenfulopitrecruitment/14,282

25100 Leighton Cantrill /leighton-cantrill/14,199
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https://www.linkedin.com/in/kathryn-parry-98031516/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/rina-gami-2277243/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/craigstuartwhyte/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/kate-flippence-recruitment/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/chris-mccabe-53191363/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/stevedybacz/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/cannaby/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/sidhraj/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/steve-merritt-605a651a/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/michael-phillips-3aa27676/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/jennifer-hobbs-578b6011/
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https://www.linkedin.com/in/vdasneves/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/leighanne-mcaleer-4731621a/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/twallis1/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/egle-scerbaviciute-487203a6/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/garth-kharitou-4183b14/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/davidlloydbayliss/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/simon-rooney-findrecruitment/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/jonathan-attwood-ab98367/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/pamela-panagopoulos/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/jordanluxford/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/simonhair/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/stevenfulopitrecruitment/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/leighton-cantrill-a1665916/
https://recruitwithatlas.com/

